
CBCS FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2024-2025 

REGISTRATION FEE: 
(Non-refundable/Non-transferable) 

 

$75 for Infants-K4  
$150 for K5-12th grade 

 

BOOK & RESOURCE FEE 
(Due Sept. 15)  

Elementary 
K5-5th $450 

Middle School 
6th-8th $500 

High School 
9th-12th $550 

($100 for Toddlers-K4 to cover yearbook & curriculum)  

 
* Book & Resource Fee includes part consumable and part school-rental books as well as Yearbook, Standardized Test 

(1st-11th), Computer Lab (9th-12th), and Classroom resources (K5-12th).  
* Registration, Book & Resource, and Science Lab Fees are non-refundable/non-transferable.

 

TUITION:  
Tuition - Preschool & Elementary  

 
Infants (6 Weeks-K1) 

10 Equal Payments (Aug.-May)….$550 per month 
Toddlers (K1-K2) 

10 Equal Payments (Aug.-May)….$500 per month 
K3 

10 Equal Payments (Aug.-May)….$450 per month 
K4 

10 Equal Payments (Aug.-May)….$400 per month 
 

Elementary (K5—5th Grade) 
Prepay by June 1, 2024………………….….$7400 

 
10 Equal Payments.…...$7500…....$750 per month 

August 1, 2024 – May 1, 2025  
 

Scholarship Students…..10 Equal Payments 
Balance not covered by scholarship 

August 1, 2024 – May 1, 2025  
 

 Tuition - Secondary 
 

Middle School (6th—8th Grade) 
Prepay by June 1, 2024..………………..….$7550 

 
10 Equal Payments.…$7650….$765 per month 

August 1, 2024 – May 1, 2025  
 

Scholarship Students…..10 Equal Payments 
Balance not covered by scholarship 

August 1, 2024 – May 1, 2025  
 

High School (9th—12th Grade) 
Prepay by June 1, 2024..………………..….$7800 

 
10 Equal Payments.…...$7900…....$790 per month 

August 1, 2024 – May 1, 2025  
 

Scholarship Students…..10 Equal Payments 
Balance not covered by scholarship 

August 1, 2024 – May 1, 2025  

 

WEEKLY EXTENDED CARE FEES: 
 

 
Preschool-K3, & K4 

Before School Only (6:30am-8:15am) $45 
After School Only (2:30pm-6:00pm) $60  

Before & After School $75  
Elementary, Middle, & High School-K5-12th 

Before School Only (6:30am-8:15am) $35 
After School Only (2:30pm-6:00pm) $50  

Before & After School $65  
  
Daily Drop-In rate: $10 for every hour, any part of an hour. 
Weekly Drop-In Rate: Add $10 to the pricing schedule.  

  
 

SCIENCE LAB FEE: (Due Sept. 15) 
6th-8th - $75           9th-12th - $100  

 
PE Uniform: Shirt, $15; Shorts, $15  

1st-9th Grade (Price subject to change) 
 

 GRADUATION FEES (Due Feb. 1, 2025) 
Kindergarten - $35         12th Grade - $100 

 
FLVS Classes  

(Charge is per semester & is subject to change) 
$375 

 
Note: Parents are also responsible for purchasing school supplies 
from a list that will be available at the beginning of the summer as 

well as school uniforms.  
  


